
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

"

!

"

"

"

!

"
"
"

"
"

"

!

"

" "

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" ""

"

""

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

Parkston

Freeman

Tripp

MennoOlivet

Dimock

US HWY 18

US
 H

WY
 81

SD HWY 44

SD
 H

WY
 37

SD
 H

WY
 25

282 ST

280 ST

43
2 A

VE

43
5 A

VE

43
6 A

VE

41
8 A

VE

41
7 A

VE

41
2 A

VE

41
3 A

VE

40
9 A

VE

40
8 A

VE

272 ST

43
3 A

VE

41
5 A

VE

40
4 A

VE

284 ST

43
7 A

VE

290 ST

288 ST

43
4 A

VE

40
5 A

VE

42
4 A

VE

274 ST

43
1 A

VE

42
3 A

VE

42
0 A

VE

42
1 A

VE

41
6 A

VE

270 ST

41
9 A

VE

40
7 A

VE

41
4 A

VE

271 ST

275 ST

283 ST

43
8 A

VE

277 ST

273 ST

278 ST

289 ST

CO
UN

TY
 R

D 
11

279 ST

42
8 A

VE

42
7 A

VE

42
2 A

VE
287 ST

42
6 A

VE

269 ST

268 ST

41
1 A

VE

285 ST

40
6 A

VE

276 ST

MAXWELL RD

43
0 A

VE

42
5 A

VE

281 ST

291 ST

COLONY RD

KIEPER RD

SW JIM RIVER RD

MA
IN

 S
T

42
2N

D 
ST

42
2N

D 
AV

E

BENSON RD

1ST ST

42
9 A

VE

41
0 A

VE

LAKE MENNO RD

CO
UN

TY
 R

D 
39

EL
M 

SP
RI

NG
S A

VE

FIR ST

OLD HWY 37A

TS
CH

ET
TE

R 
AV

E

2ND ST

UNKNOWN

3R
D 

ST

43
9 A

VE

CH
AP

MA
N 

DR

BEARDSLEY ST

290 ST

40
6 A

VE

41
6 A

VE

42
9 A

VE

41
0 A

VE

281 ST

43
0 A

VE

290 ST

269 ST

284 ST

288 ST

42
6 A

VE

277 ST

42
2N

D 
AV

E

273 ST

291 ST

288 ST

43
3 A

VE

278 ST

281 ST

287 ST

269 ST

43
4 A

VE

278 ST

289 ST

COUNTY RD 11

285 ST

43
0 A

VE

41
4 A

VE

283 ST

287 ST

43
1 A

VE

291 ST

285 ST

287 ST

270 ST270 ST
40

5 A
VE

268 ST

273 ST

274 ST

40
7 A

VE

280 ST

277 ST

271 ST

439 AVE
41

5 A
VE

276 ST

270 ST

268 ST

275 ST

279 ST

41
1 A

VE

285 ST

269 ST

271 ST

275 ST

43
0 A

VE

287 ST

288 ST

285 ST

273 ST

43
8 A

VE

276 ST

272 ST

285 ST 285 ST

274 ST

42
1 A

VE

42
5 A

VE

42
9 A

VE

43
7 A

VEUNKNOWN

41
0 A

VE

277 ST277 ST

279 ST

42
5 A

VE

271 ST

40
7 A

VE

42
7 A

VE

287 ST

291 ST

42
2 A

VE

42
3 A

VE

41
6 A

VE

283 ST

278 ST

268 ST

271 ST

283 ST

285 ST

273 ST

42
8 A

VE

281 ST

42
3 A

VE

85

46

97

99

37

2962

88

50

46
39

60

88

64

59

44

50

78

74

67

6439

25

291

423

206

160

209610

227

145

183

104 112

295

308 286971
268

265
203

279

286

364

203

793

519

108

108

167
564

113

112

125

133

431 225

123

307

365

157

132

108

726

235

637

979149

4

Hutchinson County

"

Dimock

SD
 H

WY
 37

270 ST

MA
IN

 S
T

KIN
G 

ST

8TH ST

5TH ST

RA
ILR

OA
D 

ST

3RD ST

270 ST423
"

"

"

Parkston

SD HWY 37

ASH ST

MAIN ST

ELM ST

4T
H 

ST

MAPLE ST

GLYNN DR

1S
T S

T

FIR ST

BIS
MA

RK
 S

T

2N
D 

ST

DE
PO

T S
T

LA
FA

YE
TT

E 
ST

RAILROAD ST

3R
D 

ST

WA
LL

AC
E 

ST
PA

RK
 ST

PLUM ST

WA
LL

AC
E 

ST

2N
D 

ST

726

979

149

"

"

"

"

Tripp

SD HWY 37

DAKOTA ST

MA
IN

 S
T

1ST ST

DEPOT ST

DOBSON ST

WILDER ST

TOW
ER RD

IOWA ST

2ND ST

SL
OA

N 
ST

ZENO ST

CARPENTER ST

3RD ST

UNKNOWN
4TH ST

SH
AN

NO
N 

ST

88

167

564

637

"

"

"

290 ST

41
8 A

VE

MA
IN

 S
T

2ND ST

1ST ST

3RD ST

UNKNOWN

AS
H A

VE

206

108

235

Dimock Parkston Tripp Inset #1

Inset #1

!

Menno

US HWY 18

5T
H 

ST

HI
GH

 S
T

PA
RK ST

HEIL ST

PE
AR

L S
T

EA
ST

 ST

POPLAR ST

RAIL
WAY

 ST

4T
H 

ST

ELM ST

MAIN ST

WATER ST

793

Menno

Legend
CountLocations

! 2018
! 2017
! 2016
! 2015
! 2014
" 2013
" 2012
" 2011
" 2010

Local Roads
Interstate Highways
US Numbered Highways
State Numbered Highways
Railroads
Rivers
Water Bodies


